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LastName FirstName Email Position
Atkinson, Susie satkinson@myleeacademy.org Daycare/Finance Administrative Assistant
Baker, Ashley asbaker@myleeacademy.org K3 Assistant
Beasley, Adrienne abeasley@myleeacademy.org 2nd Grade Teacher
Bochette, Brad bbochette@myleeacademy.org Head of School
Boyce, Donna dboyce29501@yahoo.com K4 Assistant
Bramlett, Elizabeth bbramlett@myleeacademy.org Director of Guidance and Admissions
Brazell, Lindsay lbrazell@myleeacademy.org Director of Marketing and Media
Broach, Allyson allysonbroach@yahoo.com K5 Assistant
Catoe, Mandy mcatoe@myleeacademy.org K5 Teacher
Corbett, Peggy pcorbett@myleeacademy.org K3 Teacher
Cousar, Roberta bcousar@myleeacademy.org Librarian 
Dean, Tammy tdean@myleeacademy.org Cafeteria Manager
Dionne, Susan sdionne@myleeacademy.org High/Middle School English Teacher
Doty, Mark mdoty@myleeacademy.org High/Middle School Science Teacher
Gainey, Christy christywgainey@yahoo.com K5 Teacher
Gainey, Thomas lgainey@myleeacademy.org Athletic Director, High School History Teacher, JV and Varsity Football Coach
Garcia-Ortega, Lizett lgarciaortega@myleeacademy.org Spanish Teacher
Gaskins, Meredith mgaskins@myleeacademy.org Director of Finance
Gooding, Donna dgooding@myleeacademy.org Administrative Assistant and Athletic Secretary
Green, Diane dgreen@myleeacademy.org Middle School Math Teacher
Green, Sharon sgreen@myleeacademy.org Assistant Head of School, Personal Finance Teacher
Greene, Laura lgreene@myleeacademy.org K4 Teacher
Griffin, Cayce cgriffin@myleeacademy.org 5th Grade Teacher  
Hall, Dallas dhall@myleeacademy.org PE Teacher
Hayes, James Maintenance
Horton, Christina horton_photography@yahoo.com Cafeteria Assistant/Elementary Art Teacher
Jensen, Lauren ljensen@myleeacademy.org High School Math Teacher
Katko, Cynthia "Dawn" lamartian88@yahoo.com Elementary Interventionist
Langston, Kimberly klangston@myleeacademy.org High/Middle School Math
Maloney, Emily emaloney@myleeacademy.org High School Math Teacher
Manuel, Shawn smanuel@myleeacademy.org 4th Grade Teacher
McCutchen, Julie jmccutchen@myleeacademy.org Middle School History Teacher
McCutchen, Korye kmccutchen@myleeacademy.org High
McDaniel, Margrethe gmcdaniel@myleeacademy.org High/Middle School English Teacher
Nauceder, Rebecca rnauceder@myleeacademy.org K3 Teacher
Olson, Vicki volson@myleeacademy.org Librarian/Middle School 
Parnell, Christopher cparnell@myleeacademy.org High School Art Teacher
Parnell, Laura lparnell@myleeacademy.org Middle School Science/Computer
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Rankin, David drankin@myleeacademy.org Director of Football and Baseball Operations/High School Economics Teacher
Tiller, Sara tiller@myleeacademy.org Elementary Music Teacher
Tisdale-Muldrow, Anita AMuldrowREL@gmail.com Assistant Daycare Director
Watson, Sandra swatson@myleeacademy.org 3rd Grade Teacher
Watts, Shelia swatts@myleeacademy.org Middle School ELA Teacher
Williams, Meredith mwilliams@myleeacademy.org High School Math Teacher
Wright, Lillie Custodian
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Athletic Director, High School History Teacher, JV and Varsity Football Coach
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Director of Football and Baseball Operations/High School Economics Teacher


